

Estancia Municipal School District

900 N. 9th St. / P.O. Box 68, Estancia, NM 87016 505-384-2000 (Tel) – 505-384-2015 (Fax) – www.emsdbears.us

GOOGLE WORKSPACE FOR EDUCATION

To Parents/Guardians,

In Estancia Municipal Schools, we use Google Workspace for Education, and we are seeking your permission to provide and manage a Google Workspace for Education account for your child. Google Workspace for Education is a set of education productivity tools from Google including Gmail, Calendar, Docs, Classroom and more used by tens of millions of students and teachers around the world. Students will use their Google Workspace accounts to complete assignments, communicate with their teachers and participate in online learning through Google Meet during periods the district is placed in a remote learning delivery model. I give my permission for Estancia Municipal Schools to create and maintain a Google Workspace for Education account for my child/student.

Thank you,

Elementary Principal

Secondary Principal's

Full Name of Student: _PENDING STUDENT NAME_

Printed Name of Parent/Guardian: _PENDING PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME_

Signature: _PENDING PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE_

Date: _PENDING DATE_